
Antioch Charter Academy
3325 Hacienda Way Antioch, CA 94509 

Andi Stahler, Operations Manager
Phone: (925) 755-7311

ACAOffice@antiochcharteracademy.org

Antioch Charter Academy II
1201 West 10th Street Antioch, CA 94509

Pamela Saberton, Director, Student Services
Phone: (510) 981-9180 

pamela.saberton@aspirepublicschools.org 

Aspire Richmond 
Technology Academy

3170 Hilltop Mall Road Richmond, CA 94806

Caliber: Beta Academy
4301 Berk Avenue Richmond, CA 94804

Danielle Schnur, Director, Social
Emotional Learning and Mental Health

Phone: (510) 778-5016
dschnur@caliberbetaacademy.org

Clayton Valley Charter High School
1101 Alberta Way Concord, CA 94523

Dr. Patrick Gaffney, Director
Phone: (925) 682-7474 ext. 3172
patrick.gaffney@claytonvalley.org

Aspire Richmond California 
College Preparatory Academy

3040 Hilltop Mall Road Richmond, CA 94806

Contra Costa School of Performing Arts
2730 Mitchell Drive Walnut Creek, CA 94598

Lisa Kingsbury, Director,Community Engagement
Phone: (925) 235-1130

lisa.kingsbury@cocospa.org 

Eagle Peak Montessori
800 Hutchinson Road Walnut Creek, CA 94598

Michelle Hammons, Principal
Phone: (925) 946-0994

admin@eaglepeakmontessori.org

FOSTER CARE AND MCKINNEY-VENTOFOSTER CARE AND MCKINNEY-VENTO   
CHARTER SCHOOL CHARTER SCHOOL LIAISONSLIAISONS

2023-2024

Please contact Gina Bills with any updates. 
gbills@cccoe.k12.ca.us or (925) 942-3363

Marianne Dubitsky, Co-Administrator
Phone: (925) 755-1252

mdubitsky@antiochcharteracademy.org

Pamela Saberton, Director, Student Services
Phone: (510) 981-9180 

pamela.saberton@aspirepublicschools.org 



John Henry High School
1402 Marina Way S, Richmond, CA 94804 

Maria Arechiga, Director
Phone: (510) 367-0514

marechiga@amethodschools.org

Leadership Public Schools-Richmond
880 Bissell Avenue Richmond, CA 94801

Lisa Biddle Dedmore, Director
Phone: (510) 414-0951 

ldedmore@mwacademy.org 

Manzanita Middle School
461 33rd Street Richmond, CA 94804

Richmond Charter Academy
1450 Marina Way South, Richmond, CA 94804

Maria Arechiga, Director
Phone: (510) 367-0514

marechiga@amethodschools.org

Richmond Charter Elementary-Benito Juarez
1450 Marina Way South, Richmond, CA 94804

Maria Arechiga, Director
Phone: (510) 376-0514 

marechiga@amethodschools.org

Making Waves Academy
4123 Lakeside Drive Richmond, CA 94806 

FOSTER CARE AND MCKINNEY-VENTOFOSTER CARE AND MCKINNEY-VENTO   
CHARTER SCHOOL CHARTER SCHOOL LIAISONSLIAISONS

2023-2024

Please contact Gina Bills with any updates. 
gbills@cccoe.k12.ca.us or (925) 942-3363

Chris Harrell, Director
Phone: (510) 932-0139
charrell@leadps.org

Jim Trombley, Executive Director
Phone: (510) 222-3500 
jim.trombley@manzy.org 

Golden Gate Community School
1101 Stoneman Avenue Pittsburg, CA 94565

Invictus Academy of Richmond
1121 Allview Avenue Richmond, CA 94801

Pany Jraige Britt, Director, Student Support
Phone: (408) 455-0366

pjraige@invictusofrichmond.org

Brian Murtagh, Principal
Phone: (925) 957-2762

bmurtagh@cccoe.k12.ca.us



Summit Public Schools: K2 Middle School
1800 Elm Street El Cerrito, CA 94530 

Jovern Johnson, Dean of Operations
Phone: (510) 374-4093

jojohnson@summitps.org

Summit Public Schools: Tamalpais
3020 Hilltop Mall Road San Pablo, CA 94806

Kendall Micco, Director, Ed Services
Phone: (916) 837-9705 

kendall.micco@vistaoaks.net 

Voices-West Contra Costa County
201 28th Street Richmond, CA 94804

Vista Oaks
14301 Byron Highway Byron, CA 94514 

FOSTER CARE AND MCKINNEY-VENTOFOSTER CARE AND MCKINNEY-VENTO   
CHARTER SCHOOL CHARTER SCHOOL LIAISONSLIAISONS

2023-2024

Please contact Gina Bills with any updates. 
gbills@cccoe.k12.ca.us or (925) 942-3363

Jareem Gunter, Executive Director
Phone: (510) 384-7085
jgunter@summitps.org

Maribel Soto, Dean of Culture
Phone: (510) 480-0540 

msoto@voicescharterschool.org 

Richmond College Preparatory
1014 Florida Avenue Richmond, CA 94804

Maria Trejo, Family and Community 
Engagement Coordinator 

Phone: (510) 829-2357
mtrejo@rcpschools.org 

Rocketship Futuro Academy
2351 Olivera Road Concord, CA 94521

Summit Public Schools: K2 High School
1800 Elm Street El Cerrito, CA 94530

Rocketship Delta Prep
1700 Cavallo Road Antioch, CA 94509

Kalyn Olson, Dean of Operations
Phone: (510) 374-4408
kolson@summitps.org

Monica Navarro, Office Manager
Phone: (925) 246-5537

mnavarro@rsed.org

Andrea Mayorga, Office Manager
Phone: (925) 951-6800

amayorga@rsed.org


